AgileSwitch-Fuji Data Sheet V12.2 2012-02-23         Products sold subject to Terms and Conditions at www.AgileSwitch.com/terms.page       Specifications subject to change without notice.
US Headquarters:
1650 Arch Street, #1905, Philadelphia, PA
19103
Power Electronics for Renewable Energy
AgileSwitch Driver Capabilities (Varies by model)
Isolation Voltage Up to 3750 Volts
Output Power  Per Channel  1 to 5 Watts

 Desaturation (Over current) detection
Dimensions (+/- 1mm): L:100mm (3.94”)X W:62mm (2.44”)X H:25.5mm (1.0”)
Fuji EconoDualTM IGBT Driver Compatibility
IGBT
Voltage
IGBT
Current
Driver
Max. Freq.
Watts/
Channel
Fuji Part Number AgileSwitch Part Number –
14 Pin (SemiKron Compatible)
AgileSwitch Part Number –
20 Pin (Concept Compatible)
1200V 225A 10Khz 1 2MBI225U4N-120-50 AS2-10D1ANPN-FE225U4N12 AS2-10D1ANPU-FE225U4N12
1200V 225A 10Khz 1 2MBI225VN-120-50 AS2-10D1ANPN-FE225VN12 AS2-10D1ANPU-FE225VN12
1200V 300A 8Khz 1 2MBI300U4N-120-50 AS2-10D1ANPN-FE300U4N12 AS2-10D1ANPU-FE300U4N12
1200V 300A 8Khz 1 2MBI300VN-120-50 AS2-10D1ANPN-FE300VN12 AS2-10D1ANPU-FE300VN12
1200V 450A 9Khz 2 2MBI450U4N-120-50 AS2-20D1ANPN-FE450U4N12 AS2-20D1ANPU-FE450U4N12
1200V 450A 9Khz 2 2MBI450VN-120-50 AS2-20D1ANPN-FE450VN12 AS2-20D1ANPU-FE450VN12
1200V 600A 6Khz 1 2MBI600VN-120-50 AS2-10D1ANPN-FE600VN12 AS2-10D1ANPU-FE600VN12
1700V 225A 10Khz 1 2MBI225U4N-170-50 AS2-10D1ANPN-FE225U4N17 AS2-10D1ANPU-FE225U4N17
1700V 300A 8Khz 1 2MBI300U4N-170-50 AS2-10D1ANPN-FE300U4N17 AS2-10D1ANPU-FE300U4N17
1700V 450A 9Khz 2 2MBI450U4N-170-50 AS2-20D1ANPN-FE450U4N17 AS2-20D1ANPU-FE450U4N17
PrimePACK
TM
 and HPM
TM

 Up to 8 individual fault signals (Opt.)  2 x 5W output power
 IGBT and ambient thermal fault detection (Opt.)  Easy mounting directly onto the IGBT
 10 pin power, dual 2 channel fiber I/O  Cross latch (Opt.)
 2 channel input, independent or combined fault
output
Fuji PrimePACKTM IGBT Driver Compatibility
IGBT
Voltage
IGBT
Current
Est. Driver
Max. Freq.
Watts/
Channel
Fuji Part Number AgileSwitch Part Number
1200V 600A 11Khz 5 2MBI600VXA-120E-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE600VXA12E-M
1200V 900A 7Khz 5 2MBI900VXA-120E-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE900VXA12E-M
1200V 900A 7Khz 5 2MBI900VXA-120P-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE900VXA12P-M
1200V 1400A 4.3Khz 5 2MBI1400VXB-120P-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE1400VXB12P-M
1700V 650A 9Khz 5 2MBI650VXA-170E-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE650VXA17E-M
1700V 1000A 6Khz 5 2MBI1000VXB-170E-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE1000VXB17E-M
1700V 1400A 4Khz 5 2MBI1400VXB-170E-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE1400VXB17E-M
1700V 1400A 4Khz 5 2MBI1400VXB-170P-50 AS2-50D1ANTJZ-FE1400VXB17P-M
EconoDual
TM
 and HPM
TM

 Up to 3 individual fault signals (Opt.)  5 pin power, dual channel fiber I/O
 Ambient thermal fault detection (Opt.)
 Easy mounting directly onto the IGBT
 Desaturation (Over current) detection
Dimensions (+/- 1mm): L:130mm (5.12”)X W:50mm (2.0”)X H:10.5mm (0.43”)
Fuji HPMTM IGBT Driver Compatibility
IGBT
Voltage
IGBT
Current
Driver
Max. Freq.
Watts/
Channel
Fuji Part Number AgileSwitch Part Number
1200V 1200A 12Khz 5 1MBI1200U4C-120 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE1200U4C12
1200V 1600A 9Khz 5 1MBI1600U4C-120 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE1600U4C12
1200V 2400A 6Khz 5 1MBI2400U4D-120 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE2400U4D12
1200V 3600A 5Khz 5 1MBI3600U4D-120 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE3600U4D12
1700V 1200A 15Khz 5 1MBI1200U4C-170 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE1200U4C17
1700V 1600A 10Khz 5 1MBI1600U4C-170 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE1600U4C17
1700V 2400A 7.5Khz 5 1MBI2400U4D-170 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE2400U4D17
1700V 3600A 5Khz 5 1MBI3600U4D-170 AS1-30D1ANTZ-FE3600U4D17
PrimePACK
TM
 and EconoDual
TM